OPERATOR’S
GUIDE
Impulse³
Random Tumble Pilling
Tester
UniController
James Heal’s
Signature user interface

794-637 Lint collection filter  2
 James Heal ©2014 Impulse³ Operators Guide Page 14 of 35
HOW TO ORDER SUPPLIES
  Impellers
794-650 ASTM impeller
  Complies with ASTM D3512, SANS 6116 and GB/T 4802.4
794-652 ISO impeller
  Complies with EN ISO 12945-3:2014, NF G 07-121 and NF G 07-132
794-656 JIS impeller
  Complies with JIS L 1076 method D
  DIN impeller - available on special request
  Complies with DIN 53867
  Accessories
772-285 Specimen Template 105 mm x 105 mm
794-637  Lint Collection Filter (x2 per instrument)
766-450 ASTM D 3512 Photographic Standards
  consists of 5 photographs, 105 mm square, graded no.1 (very severe pilling) to no. 5 (no pilling)
  Certification
202-816 UKAS Certificate of Calibration for Impulse or Random Tumble Pilling Tester
  (up to 4 chambers)
 James Heal ©2014 Impulse³ Operators Guide Page 15 of 35
  Consumables
393-527 Cork Liner -  per pack (50)
393-527 Cork Liner -  per 5 packs (50)
393-527 Cork Liner - per 10 packs (50)
393-527 Cork Liner - per 20 packs (50)
  Cork Liner 393-527 is suitable for Impulse and machines made by Atlas.
  The dimensions of the Liner are: 457± 2mm long x 146 mm wide.
393-533 Cork Liner (Extra Long) - per pack (50)
  Length 460 mm ± 1 mm
758-566 Neoprene Liner for EN ISO 12945-3 and NF GO7-121 - per pack (5)
785-509 Grey Cotton Sliver  - per pack (approx.1 m)
785-509 Grey Cotton Sliver  -  per 10 packs (approx.1 m)
794-654 Specimen Edge Glue - per pack (4 bottles - each 180ml)
1466-
spares 2-year Spares Kit
  Comprising:
390-270 1 x Air Filter
390-289 1 x 3/2 Solenoid Valve 1/8" Port 1Mpa c/w foot bracket fitted
195-347 3 x VOLTAGE SURGE SUPPRESSOR
130-825 1 x Fuse 1A 5 X 20mm T
130-870 1 x FUSE, ANTISURGE, 6.3A
144-403 2 x LED Spotlight Assembly
383-362 1 x Timing Belt 278F0057 OBS
394-786 1 x Door Gasket
  Spare Parts
390-270 Air Filter
390-289 3/2 Solenoid Valve 1/8" Port 1Mpa c/w foot bracket fitted
195-347 VOLTAGE SURGE SUPPRESSOR
130-825 Fuse 1A 5 X 20mm T
130-870 FUSE, ANTISURGE, 6.3A
144-403 LED Spotlight Assembly
383-362 Timing Belt 278F0057 OBS
394-786 Door Gasket
 James Heal ©2014 Impulse³ Operators Guide Page 16 of 35
GETTING STARTED
Lining Test Chambers
Select either the cork or neoprene liner as specified by your chosen test method.